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Ch.No Name of Chapter
working  

day
Period Topic Month Week

1     TheEnglishChannel:     1.The Tiffin Gang 8 April 1,2

sentence framing

2,3

Affirmative and Negative sentence

Message writing

reading and  solving paragraph

2 TheEnglishChannel: 2. The Dot 13 8 May 1

naming words 2

note writing

reading and solving paragraph

3 TheEnglishChannel: 3. Red Fur's Lesson 11 4 June 1,2

singular plural

describing place, incident etc

reading and solving paragraph

July
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         Grammar: Spark2. Noun  / Reading: 4,5,6   / 

Writing : Note writing

15
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5

27
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1 15

2

  Grammar:  Spark    1. The Sentence     /Reading:  

worksheet 1,2,3/ Writing: Messages

 Grammar :Spark3. Noun Number   / Reading : 

Worksheet 7,8,9  / Writing : Description of place, 

incident etc

4,5

3

The English Channel: 4. A bottle of Dew   5. The 

Cake Thief

23



1,2

masculine, feminine gender

neuter and common gender 3,4

pronouns

slogan writing

PT-1

6,7 The English Channel:6.Sports Day at Sparkle 

School   7. Nani's Walk to the Park

13
August 1,2

punctuation marks

action words

writing paragraph 3,4

8  The  English  Channel 8.  Postcards of Unity 11 September 1

A, An, The 3,4,5

use of has, have, is ,am , are, was, were

Writing letter

November 1,2

prepositions words

writing speech

diary writing

3,4

15

15

9,10

12

TERM - 1

9
Grammar : 10 . Prepositions   / Writing : Speech 

writing, Diary writing

11

27

24

22

24

10,

8,9

The  English Channel: 9. A Carpet of Crackers10.  

Turtle Hatchlings 11. A visit to the Taj

Grammar: 8. Articles      9.The Verb -2   / Writing: 

Letter writing                                     
11

Grammar: Spark 4. Noun gender        5.The 

Pronoun    / Adjectives / Writing: Slogan writing

4,5

4,5

The English Channel: 4. A bottle of Dew   5. The 

Cake Thief

6,7
  Grammar :Spark 6. Punctuation   7.The Verb 1        

/  Writing : Paragraph     writing                 



Opposite words December 1,2,3

12 The  English  Channel  - 12  Beans for a Cow 26 26 January 1,2,3,4

Revision

Term 2

21Grammar: 11. Conjunction 11 21


