

BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN

LAXMANGARH-SIKAR

SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2025-26

Class:-	III
Subject:-	English
Teacher Name:-	Jaishree Jangid

SYLLABUS

Ch.No	Name of Chapter	working day	Period	Topic	Month	Week
1	TheEnglishChannel: 1.The Tiffin Gang	23	8		April	1,2
1	Grammar: Spark 1. The Sentence /Reading: worksheet 1,2,3/ Writing: Messages		15	sentence framing		2,3
				Affirmative and Negative sentence		
				Message writing		
				reading and solving paragraph		
2	TheEnglishChannel: 2. The Dot	13	8		May	1
2	Grammar: Spark2. Noun / Reading: 4,5,6 / Writing : Note writing	5	naming words		2	
			note writing			
			reading and solving paragraph			
3	TheEnglishChannel: 3. Red Fur's Lesson	11	4		June	1,2
3	Grammar :Spark3. Noun Number / Reading : Worksheet 7,8,9 / Writing : Description of place, incident etc	7	singular plural			
			describing place, incident etc			
			reading and solving paragraph			
					July	

4,5	The English Channel: 4. A bottle of Dew 5. The Cake Thief	27	15			1,2
4,5	Grammar: Spark 4. Noun gender 5.The Pronoun / Adjectives / Writing: Slogan writing	27	12	masculine, feminine gender		
				neuter and common gender		3,4
				pronouns		
				slogan writing		
		PT-1				
6,7	The English Channel:6.Sports Day at Sparkle School 7. Nani's Walk to the Park	24	13		August	1,2
6,7	Grammar :Spark 6. Punctuation 7.The Verb 1 / Writing : Paragraph writing		11	punctuation marks		
				action words		
				writing paragraph		3,4
8	The English Channel 8. Postcards of Unity	22	11		September	1
8,9	Grammar: 8. Articles 9.The Verb -2 / Writing: Letter writing		11	A, An, The		3,4,5
				use of has, have, is ,am , are, was, were		
				Writing letter		
TERM - 1						
9,10	The English Channel: 9. A Carpet of Crackers10. Turtle Hatchlings 11. A visit to the Taj	24	15		November	1,2
10,	Grammar : 10 . Prepositions / Writing : Speech writing, Diary writing		9	prepositions words		
				writing speech		
				diary writing		
						3,4

11	Grammar: 11. Conjunction	21	21	Opposite words	December	1,2,3
12	The English Channel - 12 Beans for a Cow	26	26		January	1,2,3,4
	Revision					
Term 2						